
Tav. 01 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Pris Inkl. Moms

OF101010A FRONT BUMPERS

A 0002.00B M3 - M4 upper front bumper 414,00         

B 0002.01 M3 - M4 lower front bumper 315,00         

C 0126.B0 Threaded plate M5 13,00           

D V.TCE5X30 TCEI screw 5 x 30 10 stk. 9,00             

E R.P.5X11 Washer Ø 5 x 11 x 1 mm 10 stk. 1,50             

F D.M5 Nut M5 10 stk. 1,50             

G 0002.A0A Front bumper for nordix - Mini - Baby 394,00         

H 0002.CB Front bumper for Micro 394,00         

I 0301.C1 Bracket for front bumper’s support 2 stk. 59,00           

J 0301.C2 Fixing lever for front bumper 148,00         

K V.TPSCEI6X20 TPSCEI screw 6 x 20 10.stk. 8,50             

L 0033.00 Biconical aL washer Ø 6 mm 7,00             

M R.P.6X12 Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 stk. 3,00             

N D.M6A.B. A.B. nut M6 10 stk. 4,50             

O V.TCE6X20 TCEI screw 6 x 20 10 stk. 7,50             

P V.TCE6X30 TCEI screw 6 x 30 10 stk. 9,00             

Q 0002.00BAKIT Bumper’s extension kit 1.182,00      

R 0002.00BA Long upper front bumper 414,00         

S 0002.02A Long lower front bumper 502,00         

T 0072.001 Floor plate’s extension 295,00         

U 0031.00* Rubber Ø 6 x 20 mm 1,50             

V V.TCE5X20 TCEI screw 5 x 20 10 stk. 7,00             

W R.P.6X18 Washer Ø 6 x 18 x 1 mm 10 stk. 2,50             


